



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2376/2013**

M/S KUSHAL INFRAPROJECT INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through None

versus

BHOOM SINGH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. RAKESH PANDIT
(DHJS)**

%

**ORDER
04.12.2020**

Amended plaint has been re-filed. Written statement to amended
plaint be filed as per provisions of law.

Relist for further proceedings on 03.02.2021.

**RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 04, 2020/cd